
 

 
Department of Psychology 

Term Semester Practical Examination March 2022 

I SEM BA PYEN/PYJO/ PYPA/ PSYCHOLOGY  

  
Date Time Programme 

and Course  

Lab Batches & Register Number of students Total 

students 

per batch 

 

 

 

 

17/03/22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9:30 AM – 

12:30 PM 

 

 

I BA PYJO – 

Psychology 

Practical I 
 

UG Lab 1 21PYJO01, 21PYJO02, 21PYJO03, 21PYJO04, 

21PYJO05, 21PYJO06,  21PYJO07, 21PYJO08, 

21PYJO09, 21PYJO10, 21PYJO11, 21PYJO12, 

21PYJO13, 21PYJO14, 21PYJO15 

15 

UG Lab 2 21PYJO16, 21PYJO17, 21PYJO18, 21PYJO19,  

21PYJO20, 21PYJO21,  21PYJO22, 21PYJO23,  

21PYJO24, 21PYJO25,  21PYJO26, 21PYJO27,  

21PYJO28, 21PYJO29,  21PYJO30 

15 

M 510 21PYJO31, 21PYJO32, 21PYJO33, 21PYJO34, 

21PYJO35, 21PYJO36, 21PYJO37, 21PYJO38, 

21PYJO40, 21PYJO41, 21PYJO42, 21PYJO43,  

21PYJO44, 21PYJO45,  21PYJO46 

15 

17/03/22 

 

 

1:30 PM – 

4:30 PM 

 

 

I BA PYEN – 

Psychology 

Practical I 

 

 

UG Lab 1 21PYEN01, 21PYEN02, 21PYEN03, 21PYEN04, 

21PYEN05, 21PYEN06, 21PYEN07, 21PYEN08, 

21PYEN09, 21PYEN10 , 21PYEN11, 21PYEN12 

21PYEN13, 21PYEN14, 21PYEN15 

15 

UG Lab 2 21PYEN16, 21PYEN17, 21PYEN18, 21PYEN19,  

21PYEN20, 21PYEN21, 21PYEN22, 21PYEN23, 

21PYEN24, 21PYEN25,  21PYEN26, 21PYEN27,  

21PYEN28, 21PYEN29, 21PYEN30 

15 



Date Time Programme 

and Course  

Lab Batches & Register Number of students Total 

students 

per batch 

18/03/22 

9:30 AM – 

12:30 PM 

 

 

 

 

I BA PYEN – 

Psychology 

Practical I 

 

UG Lab 1 21PYEN31, 21PYEN32, 21PYEN34, 21PYEN35,  

21PYEN36, 21PYEN37, 21PYEN38, 21PYEN39,  

21PYEN40, 21PYEN41, 21PYEN42, 21PYEN43, 

21PYEN44, 21PYEN45, 21PYEN47 

15 

UG Lab 2 21PYEN48, 21PYEN49, 21PYEN50, 21PYEN51,  

21PYEN52, 21PYEN53, 21PYEN55, 21PYEN56, 

21PYEN57, 21PYEN58, 21PYEN59, 21PYEN60, 

21PYEN61, 21PYEN62, 21PYEN63 

15 

M 510 21PYEN64, 21PYEN65, 21PYEN66, 21PYEN67, 

21PYEN68, 21PYEN69, 21PYEN70, 21PYEN71, 

21PYEN72, 21PYEN73, 21PYEN74, 21PYEN75, 

21PYEN76, 21PYEN78, 21PYEN79 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18/03/22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1:30 PM – 

4:30 PM 

 

 

 

I BA PSY – 

Psychology 

Practical I 

 

 

 

UG Lab 1  21PSYH02, 21PSYH03, 21PSYH04, 21PSYH05, 

21PSYH06, 21PSYH07, 21PSYH08, 21PSYH09, 

21PSYH10, 21PSYH11, 21PSYH12, 21PSYH13, 

21PSYH14, 21PSYH15 

15 

UG Lab 2 21PSYH16, 21PSYH17, 21PSYH18, 21PSYH19, 

21PSYH20, 21PSYH21, 21PSYH22, 21PSYH23, 

21PSYH24, 21PSYH25, 21PSYH26, 21PSYH27, 

21PSYH28, 21PSYH29, 21PSYH30 

15 

M 510 21PSYH31, 21PSYH32, 21PSYH33, 21PSYH34, 

21PSYH35, 21PSYH36, 21PSYH37, 21PSYH38, 

21PSYH39, 21PSYH40, 21PSYH41, 21PSYH42, 

21PSYH43, 21PSYH44, 21PSYH45 

15 

M511 21PSYH46, 21PSYH47, 21PSYH48, 21PSYH49, 

21PSYH50, 21PSYH51 

21PSYH52, 21PSYH53, 21PSYH54, 21PSYH55, 

21PSYH56, 21PSYH57, 21PSYH58, 21PSYH59, 

21PSYH60. 

15 



Date Time Programme 

and Course  

Lab Batches & Register Number of students Total 

students 

per batch 

19/03/22 

 

 

 

 

9:30 AM – 

12: 30 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I BA PYJO/PYPA – 

Psychology 

Practical I 

UG Lab 1 21PYJO47, 21PYJO48, 21PYJO49, 21PYJO50, 

21PYJO51, 21PYJO52, 21PYJO53, 21PYJO54, 

21PYJO55, 21PYJO56,  21PYJO57, 21PYJO58, 

21PYJO59, 21PYJO60, 21PYJO61 

15 

UG Lab 2 21PYJO62, 21PYJO63, 21PYJO64, 21PYJO65,  

21PYJO66, 21PYJO67, 21PYJO69, 21PYJO70, 

21PYJO71, 21PYJO72,  21PYJO73, 21PYJO74, 

21PYJO75, 21PYJO76 21PYJO77, 21PYJO78, 

21PYJO79 

17 

M 510 21PYPA01, 21PYPA02, 21PYPA03, 21PYPA04,  

21PYPA05, 21PYPA06, 21PYPA07, 21PYPA08, 

21PYPA09, 21PYPA10, 21PYPA11, 21PYPA12, 

21PYPA13, 21PYPA15, 21PYPA16 

15 

19/03/22 
9:30 AM – 

12: 30 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I BA PSY - 

Psychology 

Practical II 

 

PG Lab 1 21PSYH02, 21PSYH03, 21PSYH04, 21PSYH05, 

21PSYH06, 21PSYH07, 21PSYH08, 21PSYH09, 

21PSYH10, 21PSYH11, 21PSYH12, 21PSYH13, 

21PSYH14, 21PSYH15, 21PSYH16, 21PSYH17, 

21PSYH18, 21PSYH19, 21PSYH20 

20 

PG Lab 2 ,21PSYH21, 21PSYH22, 21PSYH23, 21PSYH24, 

21PSYH25, 21PSYH26, 21PSYH27, 21PSYH28, 

21PSYH29, 21PSYH30, 21PSYH31, 21PSYH32, 

21PSYH33, 21PSYH34, 21PSYH35, 21PSYH36, 

21PSYH37, 21PSYH38, 21PSYH39, 21PSYH40 

20 

M 511 21PSYH41, 21PSYH42, 21PSYH43, 21PSYH44, 

21PSYH45, 21PSYH46, 21PSYH47, 21PSYH48, 

21PSYH49, 21PSYH50, 21PSYH51, 21PSYH52, 

21PSYH53, 21PSYH54, 21PSYH55, 21PSYH56, 

21PSYH57, 21PSYH58, 21PSYH59, 21PSYH60 

20 

Dr. Molly Joy, HoD 


